

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR: TXCDBG (CDV23-0010) Water Distribution Improvements, City of Matador, Texas

BIDS RECEIVED: 1/15/2026

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

BASE BID				Deerwood Construction, Inc.		Jameson Pump & Drilling		Curtis Service Company		HR Harris	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,750.00	\$ 14,750.00
2	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 21,180.00	\$ 21,180.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
3	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00
4	1,800	LF	Trench Excavation and Safety Plan	\$ 0.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,000.00
5	1,800	LF	6" C900 DR18 PVC Water Line (Open Cut)	\$ 48.00	\$ 86,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 136,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 90,000.00
6	3	EA	6" Existing Water Line Reconnection	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
7	4	EA	1" HDPE DR-9 Service Line (Long) Residential Water Meter Reconnect	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 16,400.00
8	4	EA	2" HDPE DR-9 Service Line (Short) Residential Water Meter Reconnect	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 17,000.00
9	5	EA	1" HDPE DR-9 Service Line (Short) Residential Water Meter Reconnect	\$ 975.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 19,250.00
10	3	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
11	6	EA	Cut & Plug Existing Water Line	\$ 975.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
12	1	EA	6" Plug	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00
13	1,800	LF	Class I or II Granular Bedding	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 13,770.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 21,600.00
14	149	LF	Asphalt Pavement Replacement	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,725.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,625.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 9,983.00
15	358	LF	Gravel Pavement Replacement	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,950.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,950.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 10,024.00
16	1	LS	Hydrostatic Testing and Disinfection of New Water Main	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
17	2	EA	Abandon Existing Water Line	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
18	3	EA	Demolish & Removal Existing Fire Hydrant	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Items 1 thru 18)					\$ 169,140.00		\$ 272,730.00		\$ 304,645.00		\$ 310,357.00

ADD ALTERNATE BID A				Deerwood Construction, Inc.		Jameson Pump & Drilling		Curtis Service Company		HR Harris	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
A1	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 11,040.00
A2	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
A3	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00
A4	1,075	LF	Trench Excavation and Safety Plan	\$ 0.50	\$ 537.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 53,750.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,612.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,375.00
A5	1,075	LF	6" C900 DR18 PVC Water Line (Open Cut)	\$ 50.00	\$ 53,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 91,375.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 53,750.00
A6	4	LF	2" C900 DR18 PVC Water Line (Open Cut)	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 180.00
A7	1	EA	2" Existing Water Line Reconnection	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
A8	1	EA	6" Existing Water Line Reconnection	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
A9	16	EA	1" HDPE DR-9 Service Line (Short) Residential Water Meter Reconnect	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 61,600.00
A10	4	EA	Cut & Plug Existing Water Line	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
A11	2	EA	6" Gate Valve	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
A12	1,075	LF	Class I or II Granular Bedding	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 8,223.75	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,900.00
A13	23	LF	Asphalt Pavement Replacement	\$ 25.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 1,541.00
A14	450	LF	Gravel Pavement Replacement	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 12,600.00
A15	1	LS	Hydrostatic Testing and Disinfection of New Water Main	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
A16	2	EA	Abandon Existing Water Line	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE A BID PRICE (Items A1 thru A16)					\$ 100,627.50		\$ 116,700.00		\$ 186,926.25	**	\$ 221,386.00

ADD ALTERNATE BID B				Deerwood Construction, Inc.		Jameson Pump & Drilling		Curtis Service Company		HR Harris	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
B1	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,262.05	\$ 8,262.05
B2	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
B3	1	LS	Traffic Control Plan	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00
B4	885	LF	Trench Excavation and Safety Plan	\$ 0.50	\$ 442.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,327.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,425.00
B5	877	LF	6" C900 DR18 PVC Water Line (Open Cut)	\$ 48.00	\$ 42,096.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 17,540.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 74,545.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 43,850.00
B6	8	LF	2" C900 DR18 PVC Water Line (Open Cut)	\$ 35.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00
B7	1	EA	2" Existing Water Line Reconnection	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
B8	1	EA	6" Existing Water Line Reconnection	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
B9	1	EA	1" HDPE DR-9 Service Line (Short) Residential Water Meter Reconnect	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00
B10	5	EA	1" HDPE DR-9 Service Line (Long) Residential Water Meter Reconnect	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 20,500.00
B11	1	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
B12	4	EA	Cut & Plug Existing Water Line	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
B13	1	EA	6" Plug	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00
B14	3	EA	6" Gate Valve	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
B15	885	LF	Class I or II Granular Bedding	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 6,770.25	\$ 12.00	\$ 10,620.00
B16	76	LF	Asphalt Pavement Replacement	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 5,092.00
B17	114	LF	Gravel Pavement Replacement	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,192.00
B18	46	LF	Concrete Pavement Replacement	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 26,450.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 4,002.00
B19	1	LS	Hydrostatic Testing and Disinfection of New Water Main	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
B20	1	EA	Abandon Existing Water Line	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
B21	1	EA	Demolish & Removal Existing Fire Hydrant	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
TOTAL ADD ALTERNATE B BID PRICE (Items B1 thru B21)					\$ 90,208.50		\$ 85,570.00		\$ 198,822.75	**	\$ 177,603.05

** Due to calculation error, HR Harris' Add Alternate Bids A & B are higher than what was read aloud at the Bid Opening.

I, SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED BIDS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD.
THE BID TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS READ ALOUD.


SAGE DILLER, P.E., #96645



1/16/2026